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Tork Xpressnap® Extra Soft Leaf Design
White Dispenser Napkin

Tork Xpressnap® Premium Napkin are perfect for self-service restaurants. The system will help you to
reduce your napkin usage by at least 25% compared to traditional napkin dispensers. Tork Xpressnap®
Extra Soft Leaf Design White Dispenser Napkins 2ply are ideal for establishments that care about
convenience and wants to give a quality impression by providing a large, extra thick napkin with a
sophisticated design.

e The napkins are decorated with elegant white leaf designs which enhance the quality of the napkin

*  Napkin size suitable for snacks and small meals

e Unique pack solution, bundles are protected by a plastic bag for improved hygiene and handling
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Tork Xpressnap® Extra Soft Leaf Design
White Dispenser Napkin

Product data System Quality
N4 Premium
Print Folded Length
Yes 10.7 cm
Embossing Unfolded length
Yes 21.3cm
Colour
White
Product certificates
[
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FSC
www.fsc.org
FSC* C003255 For Wiping
Compatible products
—
273002 274002 62320 63320 62340

Tork Xpressnap®
Napkin Dispenser -

Tork Xpressnap®
Napkin Dispenser -

Tork Xpressnap®
Tabletop Napkin

Walnut Aluminium Dispenser
Shipping data
Consumer units
(CON)
EAN 7322540695762
Packing material -
Pieces 500
129149
Height 165 mm
Length 98 mm
Width 540 mm
Net weight 118099
Volume 9.44 dm3

Tork Xpressnap®
Stand Napkin

Dispenser Dispenser

Transport unit
(TRP)
7322540695786

4000 (8 CON)
10.3 kg

353 mm

559 mm

404 mm

9.4 kg

78.67 dm3
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Tork Xpressnap®
Tabletop Napkin

Ply
2

Folded Width
16.5cm

Unfolded width
33cm

65320

Tork Xpressnap®
Drive Thru Napkin
Dispenser

Pallet
(PAL)

(TRP)
187.5kg
1200 mm
1000 mm
1200 mm
141.71 kg

1440 dm3



