



13670

Tork Xpressnap® Extra Soft Leaf Design White Dispenser Napkin

Tork Xpressnap® Premium Napkin are perfect for self-service restaurants. The system will help you to reduce your napkin usage by at least 25% compared to traditional napkin dispensers. Tork Xpressnap® Extra Soft Leaf Design White Dispenser Napkins 2ply are ideal for establishments that care about convenience and wants to give a quality impression by providing a large, extra thick napkin with a sophisticated design.

- · The napkins are decorated with elegant white leaf designs which enhance the quality of the napkin
- Napkin size suitable for snacks and small meals
- Unique pack solution, bundles are protected by a plastic bag for improved hygiene and handling



Tork Xpressnap® Extra Soft Leaf Design White Dispenser Napkin

Product data

System N4

Print Yes **Embossing**

Colour White

Yes

Quality Premium

Folded Length 10.7 cm

Unfolded length 21.3 cm

Ply

Folded Width 16.5 cm

Unfolded width

33 cm

Product certificates











Compatible products



Tork Xpressnap® Napkin Dispenser -Walnut



274002 Tork Xpressnap® Napkin Dispenser -Aluminium



Tork Xpressnap® Tabletop Napkin Dispenser



Tork Xpressnap® Stand Napkin Dispenser



62340 Tork Xpressnap® Tabletop Napkin Dispenser



Tork Xpressnap® Drive Thru Napkin Dispenser

Shipping data

	Consumer units (CON)	Transport unit (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	7322540695762	7322540695786	-
Packing material	-	-	
Pieces	500	4000 (8 CON)	(TRP)
	1291.4 g	10.3 kg	187.5 kg
Height	165 mm	353 mm	1200 mm
Length	98 mm	559 mm	1000 mm
Width	540 mm	404 mm	1200 mm
Net weight	1180.9 g	9.4 kg	141.71 kg
Volume	9.44 dm3	78.67 dm3	1440 dm3